© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  2000 4-415
DOUBLE OFFSET BOX WRENCH # 838
Deep Offset - Chrome Vanadium Steel - Chrome Plated
SIZE
OPENING
mm
a 1
mm
a 2
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm    L
6 x 7 6 6.8 170
7 x 8 6.8 7.2 180
8 x 10 7.2 8.5 180
9 x 11 8 9.5 195
10 x 11 8.5 9.5 195
10 x 12 8.5 9.8 195
10 x 13 8.5 10.5 210
10 x 14 8.5 10.8 210
11 x 13 9.5 10.5 210
11 x 14 9.5 10.8 210
12 x 13 9.8 10.5 210
12 x 14 9.8 10.8 210
13 x 14 10.5 10.8 210
13 x 15 10.5 11.5 225
13 x 16 10.5 11.8 235
13 x 17 10.5 12.5 245
14 x 15 10.8 11.5 225
SIZE
OPENING
mm
a 1
mm
a 2
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm     L
14 x 17 10.5 12.5 245
16 x 17 11.8 12.5 245
16 x 18 11.8 12.8 245
17 x 19 12.5 13.2 265
17 x 22 12.5 14.5 285
18 x 19 12.8 13.2 265
19 x 22 13.2 14.5 285
19 x 24 13.2 15 305
20 x 22 13.5 14.5 285
21 x 23 14 14.5 305
21 x 24 14 15 305
22 x 24 14.5 15 305
22 x 27 14.5 16 325
24 x 26 15 15.5 325
24 x 27 15 16 325
24 x 30 15 17 345
25 x 28 15 16.5 345
SIZE
OPENING
mm
a 1
mm
a 2
mm
OVERALL
LENGTH
mm      L
27 x 29 16 17 370
27 x 30 16 17 370
27 x 32 16 18 370
30 x 32 17 18 370
30 x 36 17 20 400
32 x 36 18 20 400
36 x 41 20 21 440
38 x 42 20 21 440
41 x 46 21 22.5 485
46 x 50 22.5 24 535
55 x 60 25 26 610
65 x 70 27 28 685
75 x 80 30 30 790
SWIVEL JOINT DOUBLE END WRENCH # 35
Chrome Vanadium Steel - Chrome Plated
SIZE OPENINGS mm
(d1 x d2)
OVERALL LENGTH mm
L
8 x 9 200
10 x 11 205
12 x 13 240
13 x 15 245
13 x 17 275
14 x 15 245
14 x 17 280
SIZE OPENINGS mm
(d1 x d2)
OVERALL LENGTH mm
L
16 x 17 280
17 x 19 315
18 x 19 315
20 x 22 350
21 x 23 350
24 x 27 410
30 x 32 470
How to Order
Item #: 838
Size: 6 x 7
Quantity: 40
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
*Please note:  To offer this complete range of sizes, several manufacturers are represented and minor variations in dimensions may occur.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	4A: Hex Key Wrenches & Sets
	4B: Hand Wrenches & Tools
	4-410: MIDGET WRENCH # 8M & MIDGET WRENCH SETS # 8MS
	4-411: FRICTION RATCHET # 31& REMOVABLE INSERTS & RATCHETING BOX WRENCH # 973 A & RATCHETING BOX WRENCH # 973 B